
© GRAPHIC NEWSPicture: Getty Images

Governments are scrambling to
evacuate their citizens stranded by

Libya’s bloody unrest, sending
ferries, military planes and warships

to the north African state

Egypt – citizens in Libya
Bangladesh
China
Tunisia
Turkey
India
United States
Britain – most have left
Ukraine
Nepal
Italy
Sri Lanka
Russia
France
Germany
Canada
Greece
Netherlands
Portugal

1.5 million
60,000
30,000
30,000
25,000
18,000
5,000
3,500
3,000
2,000
1,500
1,200

563
530-550

400
321
300
150
114


