Governments are scrambling to evacuate their citizens stranded by Libya's bloody unrest, sending ferries, military planes and warships

Foreigners in Libya



	F
Egypt – citizens in Libya	1.5 million
Bangladesh	60,000
China	30,000
Tunisia	30,000
Turkey	25,000

Dangiaacon	00,000
China	30,000
Tunisia	30,000
Turkey	25,000
India	18,000
United States	5,000
Britain – most have left	3,500
Ukraine	3,000
Nenal	2 000

Turkey	25,000
India	18,000
United States	5,000
Britain – most have left	3,500
Ukraine	3,000
Nepal	2,000
Italy	1,500

United States	5,000
Britain – most have left	3,500
Ukraine	3,000
Nepal	2,000
Italy	1,500
Sri Lanka	1,200
Russia	563

Ukraine	3,000
Nepal	2,000
taly	1,500
Sri Lanka	1,200
Russia	563
France	530-550

Italy	1,500
Sri Lanka	1,200
Russia	563
France	530-550
Germany	400

Canada 321 Greece 300

Netherlands 150 **Portugal** 114

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Picture: Getty Images